
 

 To place your order dial EXT. 6815. 
IRD available 24 hours

 Please visit 
between 10:30 am and 11:00 pm.

Complimentary Breakfast at 
Express Café from 6:30 am to 10:30 am

A MEAL FOR
EVERY TASTEBUD
NO T&Cs

 

IN-ROOM DINING MENU



To place your order dial EXT. 6815.
Please visit Express Café between 10:30 am and 11:00 pm.
Enjoy the complimentary Express Start Breakfast between 06:30 am to 10:30 am.
All prices are in INR. 

Soups

■  Sweet Corn Soup

   Hot and Sour Soup

Calories

112

78

Serving Size

200 ml

200 ml

Price

190

220

Sharing Plates

■  Bhel 

■  Pav Bhajji

■  Aloo Chat

■  Idli Vada Sambar

■  Classic Salted Fries

■  Veg Spring Roll

■  Corn and Cheese Momos

■  Chicken Momos

■  Fish n Chips

■  Chicken Tikka

Calories

289 

665 

425 

213 

406 

128 

280 

280 

420 

225 

Serving Size 

100 gms

220gms

150 gms

2 pcs 

130 gms 

4 pcs 

8 pcs 

8 pcs 

200 gms

6 pcs

Price

200

250

200

250

170

220

350

375

400

400

Allergens 
 

Allergens 
 

All prices are exclusive of taxes. Government taxes extra. 
Prices are subjected to change.
All prices are in INR. Dairy Treenut Egg Peanut Wheat/

Gluten  



Lite Bites

Pan Asian Bowls

 ■  Chilli Paneer 
     Bowl

 ■  Chilli Chicken 
     Bowl

 ■  Masala Ramen 
■   Veg/Egg/ Chicken
■   (Served with Momos)

 ■  Manchurian Bowl

Calories

226 

244 

452/
530/572

402 

Serving Size

350 gms

350 gms

200 gms

350 gms

Price

400

450

300/350/
400

Allergens  

Choice of Steam Rice/Hakka Noodles

■  American Corn and 
    Cheese Sandwich*

■  Cheese Coleslaw 
    Sandwich*

  Tomato & 
    Cheese Sandwich*

■  Egg Sandwich*

■  Chicken Tikka Sandwich

■  Veg Burger served 
    with Fries

■  Chicken Burger served 
    with Fries

Calories

195 

351 

286 

230 

497

221 

354 

Serving Size 

225 gms

225 gms

225 gms

225 gms

225 gms

125 gms

135 gms

Price

275

275

275

300

350

250

300

Allergens 
 

*Grill or Plain Served with Fries and Coleslaw

All prices are exclusive of taxes. Government taxes extra. 
Prices are subjected to change.
All prices are in INR. Dairy Treenut Egg Peanut Wheat/

Gluten  

380



La Pasta

■ ■   Tomato  Cheese 
         Pasta
  
■ ■   Pasta with 
        Cheese Sauce 

Calories

195 

373 

Serving Size 

225 gms

225 gms

Price

400/450

400/450

Pan-Pizzas

■  Chicken Tandoori 
    Pizza

■  Margherita Pizza

■  Paneer Pizza

■  Chicken Sausage 
    Pizza

■  Vegetable Pizza

Calories

170 

1071 

632 

170 

470 

Serving Size 

200 gms

200 gms

200 gms

200 gms

200 gms

Price

475

450

475

475

450

Add on: Chicken Tikka, Paneer Tikka, Chicken Sausage,                       150 
extra Cheese 

Veg/Non Veg served with Garlic bread

Allergens  

Allergens  

All prices are exclusive of taxes. Government taxes extra. 
Prices are subjected to change.
All prices are in INR. Dairy Treenut Egg Peanut Wheat/

Gluten  



Indian Ti�ns

■  Choice of Tandoori 
■  Roti(2)/Naan(1)/
■  Laacha Paratha(2)/
■  Rice

Calories

240/230/
500/260

Serving Size

80 gms/
100 gms/
200 gms/
200 gms

Allergens  

Main Course

Allergens  Calories Serving Size Price

Served with Packaged Curd/Pickle/Papad
 

■  Dal Tadka

■  Mix Veg

■  Rajmah

■  Dal Makhani

■  Shahi Paneer

■  Kadhai Chicken 

■  Chicken Che�inad 

■  Bu�er Chicken

  

■  Vegetable Biryani 
    with Raita 

■  Chicken Biryani 
    with Raita

360 

108 

455 

469 

459 

445 

370 

560 

792 

669 

350 gms

300 gms

350 gms

350 gms

350 gms

350 gms

350 gms

350 gms

400 gms

400 gms

375

375

375

375

450

525

525

525

375

450

  

(Served with any ONE choice of Main Course)

All prices are exclusive of taxes. Government taxes extra. 
Prices are subjected to change.
All prices are in INR. Dairy Treenut Egg Peanut Wheat/

Gluten  



Served with Cookie/Rusk

Hot Beverages

   Desi Chai 

   Cappuccino

   Espresso

   Café La�e

   Café Mocha 

   Hot Chocolate

Calories

62 

69 

15 

63 

139 

179 

Serving Size 

120 ml

220 ml

100 ml

220 ml

220 ml

220 ml

Price

85

150

140

150

150

160

Allergens  

Cold Beverages

So� Drinks 

Masala Chaas

Sweet Lassi

Cold Co�ee/Chocolate 
Shake/Vanilla Shake/ 
Strawberry Shake

Fresh Lime with 
Choice of Water or Soda

Iced Lemon Tea

Juices (Something along: 
Ask the Counter for More)

Mint Cooler

Water Bo�le

Calories

108 

120 

150 

38/222/2
59/247 

164 

32 

87 

130 

Serving Size 

250 ml

200 ml

200 ml

220 ml

220 ml

220 ml

180 ml

220 ml

500 ml

Price

90

130

140

170

150

150

150

170

at MRP

Allergens  

All prices are exclusive of taxes. Government taxes extra. 
Prices are subjected to change.
All prices are in INR. Dairy Treenut Egg Peanut Wheat/

Gluten  



Desserts

Fresh Fruit Pla�er 

Choice of Ice Cream- 
Chocolate/Vanilla/ 
Bu�er Scotch

Moong Dal Halwa

Gulab Jamun

Baked Cheese Cake

Chocolate Brownie with 
Vanilla Ice Cream & 
Hot Chocolate Sauce

Calories

86 

207 

318 

375 

482 

474 

Serving Size 

150 gms

100 ml

150 gms

2 Pcs

150 gms

125 gms

Price

200

150

150

150

180

250

Allergens  

All prices are exclusive of taxes. Government taxes extra. 
Prices are subjected to change.
All prices are in INR. Dairy Treenut Egg Peanut Wheat/

Gluten  


