



A MEAL FOR EVERY TASTEBUD NO T&Cs IN-ROOM DINING MENU

To place your order dial EXT. 6815. IRD available 24 hours

Please visit **EXPRESS CAFÉ** between 10:30 am and 11:00 pm.

Complimentary Breakfast at Express Café from 6:30 am to 10:30 am

	Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
Sweet Corn Soup	112	200 ml	Ŵ	190
Hot and Sour Soup	78	200 ml	Ŵ	220

Sharing Plates

Soups

	Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
Bhel	289	100 gms	0	200
Pav Bhajji	665	220gms	ē 🛊	250
Aloo Chat	425	150 gms		200
Idli Vada Sambar	213	2 pcs	0	250
Classic Salted Fries	406	130 gms		170
Veg Spring Roll	128	4 pcs	Ŵ	220
Corn and Cheese Momos	280	8 pcs	Ŵ	350
Chicken Momos	280	8 pcs	Ŵ	375
Fish n Chips	420	200 gms	Ŵ	400
Chicken Tikka	225	6 pcs	ē	400

To place your order dial EXT. 6815. Please visit Express Café between 10:30 am and 11:00 pm. Enjoy the complimentary Express Start Breakfast between 06:30 am to 10:30 am. All prices are in INR.

All prices are exclusive of taxes. Government taxes extra. Prices are subjected to change. All prices are in INR.



🔊 Lite Bites

	Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
 American Corn and Cheese Sandwich* 	195	225 gms	ð 🕯	275
 Cheese Coleslaw Sandwich* 	351	225 gms	ē 🛊	275
 Tomato & Cheese Sandwich* 	286	225 gms	ē 🛊	275
Egg Sandwich*	230	225 gms	ē 🛊	300
Chicken Tikka Sandwich	497	225 gms	ē 🖗	350
 Veg Burger served with Fries 	221	125 gms	ē 🕯	250
 Chicken Burger served with Fries 	354	135 gms	ē 🛊	300

*Grill or Plain Served with Fries and Coleslaw

Pan Asian Bowls

Choice of Steam Rice/Hakka Noodles

	Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
Chilli Paneer Bowl	226	350 gms	ē 🛊	400
Chilli Chicken Bowl	244	350 gms	Ŵ	450
 Masala Ramen Veg/Egg/ Chicken (Served with Momos) 	452/ 530/572	200 gms	ŵ	300/350/ 400
Manchurian Bowl	402	350 gms	Ŵ	380



🕫 La Pasta

	Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
 Tomato Cheese Pasta 	195	225 gms	ē 🖗	400/450
 Pasta with Cheese Sauce 	373	225 gms	∂	400/450

Veg/Non Veg served with Garlic bread



	Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
 Chicken Tandoori Pizza 	170	200 gms	Ë 🕯	475
Margherita Pizza	1071	200 gms	ð 🖡	450
Paneer Pizza	632	200 gms	8	475
 Chicken Sausage Pizza 	170	200 gms	∂ ⊭	475
Vegetable Pizza	470	200 gms	₫ 🛊	450

Add on: Chicken Tikka, Paneer Tikka, Chicken Sausage, 150 extra Cheese



Indian Tiffins

(Served with any ONE choice of Main Course)

	Calories	Serving Size	Allergens
 Choice of Tandoori Roti(2)/Naan(1)/ Laacha Paratha(2)/ Rice 	240/230/ 500/260	80 gms/ 100 gms/ 200 gms/ 200 gms	Ŵ

Main Course

		Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
۲	Dal Tadka	360	350 gms	ē	375
۲	Mix Veg	108	300 gms	ē	375
۲	Rajmah	455	350 gms	ð	375
٠	Dal Makhani	469	350 gms	ē	375
۲	Shahi Paneer	459	350 gms	ē	450
	Kadhai Chicken	445	350 gms		525
	Chicken Chettinad	370	350 gms		525
	Butter Chicken	560	350 gms	ē	525
٠	Vegetable Biryani with Raita	792	400 gms	ð	375
	Chicken Biryani with Raita	669	400 gms	ê	450

Served with Packaged Curd/Pickle/Papad

All prices are exclusive of taxes. Government taxes extra. Prices are subjected to change. All prices are in INR.



Hot Beverages

	Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
Desi Chai	62	120 ml	ē	85
Cappuccino	69	220 ml	ē	150
Espresso	15	100 ml		140
Café Latte	63	220 ml	ð	150
Café Mocha	139	220 ml	ē	150
Hot Chocolate	179	220 ml	ē	160

Served with Cookie/Rusk

Cold Beverages

		Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
۲	Soft Drinks	108	250 ml		90
•	Masala Chaas	120	200 ml	ē	130
٠	Sweet Lassi	150	200 ml	ē	140
۲	Cold Coffee/Chocolate Shake/Vanilla Shake/ Strawberry Shake	38/222/2 59/247	220 ml	ē	170
۲	Fresh Lime with Choice of Water or Soda	164	220 ml		150
۲	Iced Lemon Tea	32	220 ml		150
٠	Juices (Something along: Ask the Counter for More)		180 ml		150
۲	Mint Cooler	130	220 ml		170
•	Water Bottle		500 ml		at MRP

All prices are exclusive of taxes. Government taxes extra. Prices are subjected to change. All prices are in INR.



Desserts

		Calories	Serving Size	Allergens	Price
۲	Fresh Fruit Platter	86	150 gms		200
۲	Choice of Ice Cream- Chocolate/Vanilla/ Butter Scotch	207	100 ml	ē	150
۲	Moong Dal Halwa	318	150 gms	8 🖤	150
۲	Gulab Jamun	375	2 Pcs) 🖻 🚳	150
	Baked Cheese Cake	482	150 gms	ā 🕸	180
	Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream & Hot Chocolate Sauce	474	125 gms	¥ Ē 🕨 O	250

